JACKIE O CHANDELIER 15/ 20/ 24 DATASHEET

Type

Materials and
colours

Light source

Power supply

Dimensions

pendant lamp

satin steel base, blue wires, nickel-plated copper curls, removable glass lens

interchangeable LED 1x1W 24V cad. / rated output 1W each pendant / energy
class G/ lumen 143 cad. / K 2700 / CRI >80

EPREL registered light source, click here

constant voltage LED 24V driver 110V or 240V / IGBT/Triac dimmable

15/20/24 LED

base 15030 or 60x60 cm

H tot. 120 cm not adjustable,
lens @ 32 mm


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1242687

Order code JO15QLVO
JO20QLVO
J024QLVO
JO15RLVO
JO20RLVO
JO24RLVO

CATELLANI & SMITH SRL
VIA CIMITERO 1/A, 24020 VILLA DI SERIO, BG

15 LED / base 60x60 cm
20 LED / base 60x60 cm
24 LED / base 60x60 cm
15 LED / base 150x30 cm
20 LED / base 150x30 cm
24 LED / base 150x30 cm

CAP. SOC. € 98.800 I.V. CF, P.IVA E REG. IMPR. BG IT02656220163,

RIPRODUZIONE RISERVATA © CATELLANI & SMITH

Catellani &Smith



